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QUEENSLAND BRANCH 
 
 
2022 DIARY 
 

DATE EVENT 

MARCH  
Monday 28th March Last day to register for AGM attendance 

 

APRIL  
Friday 1st Arpil Term 1 Concludes - QLD 

Friday 15th April Good Friday 

Sunday 17th April Easter 

Monday 18th April Easter Monday 

Tuesday 19th April Term 2 Commences - QLD 
Thursday 21st April QLD AGM – 11am via ZOOM 

Monday 25th April Anzac Day 
Friday 29th April Entries close for QLD Medals. All entries to be emailed to 

qld.secretary@cecchettiballet.org  

 
MAY  

Monday 2nd May  Labour Day 
Sunday 15th May Queensland Cecchetti Medals - Helensvale 

 
JUNE  

Friday 24th June Term 2 Concludes - QLD 

Sunday 26th June QLD Cecchetti Convention Day 1 - TBC 
Monday 27th June QLD Cecchetti Convention Day 2 - TBC 

 

JULY  

5th – 11th July National Conference – NIDA, Sydney, NSW 

Monday 11th July Term 3 Commences - QLD 
Wednesday 13th July QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 

Friday 22nd July Closing date for QLD Cecchetti Exam Entries – Applications and all 
paperwork to QLD secretary. 
Strictly no late entries accepted. 

 
AUGUST  

 Queensland Exam session commences 
 

SEPTEMPBER  

 Queensland Exam session concludes 
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Friday 16th 
September 

Term 3 Concludes - QLD 

  
 
 
 

OCTOBER  

Monday 3rd October Queens Birthday Public Holiday 
Tuesday 4th October Term 4 Commences - QLD 

Wednesday 5th 
October 

QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 

  

 
NOVEMBER  

  
  

 

DECEMBER  
Wednesday 7th 
December 

QLD Committee Meeting - TBC 

Friday 9th December Term 4 Concludes - QLD 

  
 


